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Studio Scores 

ENTRY: 131  Britney   Senior Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance  High Challenger |Senior |Jazz | Small Group 16   

 

ENTRY: 133  Work Me Down:   Aubrey Schmidt    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance  High Challenger |Junior |Jazz |Solo | 10     

 

ENTRY: 135  Everybody Wants To Rule The World  Ryelynn Oliver   Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance  High Challenger | Junior | Contemporary |Solo | 11  

 

ENTRY: 137  No Excuses Natalee Silvanic    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance  High Challenger | Junior | Jazz | Solo | 12S    

 

ENTRY: 139 Queen   Madelynn Mele    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance  High Challenger | Junior | Jazz | Solo | 11 

 

ENTRY: 140     B.E.A.T.   Addison Hopkins & Haley Lotz   Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Hip Hop | Duo/Trio |8 

 

ENTRY: 141 Breathe  Senior Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Lyrical | Small Group | 16 

 

ENTRY: 143 Sweet Dreams Aubrey Schmidt    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Contemporary |Solo | 10 

 

ENTRY: 146 Carry You Natalee Silvanic    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Contemporary |Solo | 12 

 

ENTRY: 148 Tomorrow We Fight Ryelynn Oliver & Madelynn Mele Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Contemporary |Duo/Trio | 11 

 

ENTRY: 150 My Strongest Suit  Charlotte Lancki    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Jazz | Solo | 8 

 

ENTRY: 151 Uptown Girl  Senior Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Tap | SmallGroup | 16 

 

ENTRY: 153 Teach Me How To Shimmy Ella Foley   Score Level: High Gold 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Jazz | Solo | 8 

 

ENTRY: 155 Sassy  Aria Kozlowski     Score level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Jazz | Solo | 7 

 



ENTRY: 156 How Does A Moment Last Forever Evangeline Neville  Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Junior | Lyrical | Solo | 9 

 

ENTRY: 158 Hit Me With A Hot Note Junior Team    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Jazz | Small Group | 11 

 

ENTRY: 160 Believe   Summer Neville    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Lyrical | Solo |16 

 

ENTRY: 161 That Cat Is High  Adult Team     Score Level: Platinum  

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Adult | Tap | Large Group |41 

 

ENTRY: 163 Slave To The Rhythm Emily Bennett     Score Level: Platinum  

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Jazz | Solo | 12 

 

ENTRY: 165 I'll Never Love Again Madison Bigelow    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Lyrical | Solo |17 

 

ENTRY: 166 Let's Get Loud  Mini Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Jazz | Small Group |8 

 

ENTRY: 168 Falling In Love  Ashlyn Lancki     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Contemporary| Solo | 18 

 

ENTRY: 169 Heaven   Junior Team    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Lyrical | Small Group | 11 

 

ENTRY: 171 Bridge Over Troubled Water Shelby Steele    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Lyrical | Solo |17 

 

ENTRY: 172 And So It Begins Maggie Jennison    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Teen | Contemporary |Solo | 15 

 

ENTRY: 174 Hero   Mini Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Lyrical | Small Group| 8 

 

ENTRY: 175 War Of Hearts  Hailey McHugh     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Contemporary| Solo | 17 

 

ENTRY: 177 I Look To You  Emily Bennett     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Lyrical | Solo |12 

 

ENTRY: 178 Toxic   Madison Bigelow    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Jazz | Solo | 17 

 

ENTRY: 179 Wicked Game  Ashlyn Lancki     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Lyrical | Solo |18 

 

ENTRY: 181 She's A Lady  Shelby Steele     Score Level: Platinum 



Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Jazz | Solo | 17 

ENTRY: 182 Jailhouse Rock  Mini Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance Challenger | Petite | Tap | Small Group |8 

 

ENTRY: 183 Friend Like Me  Junior Team     Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Junior | Tap | Small Group | 11 

 

ENTRY: 185 The Light That Never Fails Emily Bennett & Madison Bigelow Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Teen | Lyrical |Duo/Trio | 15 

 

ENTRY: 186 If I Could  Ashlyn Lancki & Charlotte Lancki  Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Teen | Lyrical |Duo/Trio | 13 

 

ENTRY: 187 Haunted Heart  Summer Neville    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Senior | Jazz | Solo | 16 

 

ENTRY: 190 Motown  KHSOD Company    Score Level: Platinum 

Kathy Hansen School of Dance High Challenger | Adult | Jazz |Line/Production | 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Well Rounded Studio Award Kathy Hansen School of Dance 

Most Entertaining   Motown 

Dynamic Duo   B. E. A. T 

Left It on the Dance Floor Emily Bennett 

Sassiest Solo   Aubrey Schmidt 

All Studio Award   Aubrey Schmidt 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Challenger Petite Solos  
1st Place Overall         Sassy                                                                Aria Kozlowski 
2nd Place Overall        My Strongest Suit                                          Charlotte Lancki 
8th Place Overall        Teach Me How to Shimmy                           Ella Foley 

Challenger Petite Duet 
2nd Place                     B.E.A.T                                                              Addison Hopkins & Haley Lotz 

Small Group Petite 
1st Place                    Let’s Get Loud                                                   Mini Team 
2nd Place                   Hero                                                                    Mini Team 

3rd Place                   Jailhouse Rock                                                   Mini Team 
Challenger Junior Solo          
5th Place Overall       How Does a Moment Last Forever              Evangeline Neville 

High Challenger Junior Solos   
 1st Place                      I Look to You                                                   Emily Bennett 

3rd Place                      Everybody Wants to Rule the World           Ryelynn Oliver 

7th Place                      Work Me Down                                               Aubrey Schmidt 

8th Place                      Queen                                                               Madelynn Mele 

10th place                    Carry You                                                         Natalee Silvanic 

High Challenger Junior Duos 
1st Place                   Tomorrow We Fight                                          Ryelynn Oliver & Madelynn Mele 

Small Group Junior 

1st Place                    Hit Me With A Hot Note                                  Junior Team 

2nd Place                   Heaven                                                               Junior Team 

4th Place                    Friend Like Me                                                  Junior Team 

High Challenger Teen Solo 
4th Place                     And So It Begins                                               Maggie Jennison 

High Challenger Teen Duo 
1st Place                     The Light That Never Fails                              Ashlyn Lancki & Charlotte Lancki 

2nd Place                    If I Could                                                            Emily Bennett & Madison Bigelow 

 

High Challenge Senior Solos 
!st place                    Wicked Game                                                    Ashlyn Lancki 

2nd Place                    Bridge Over Troubled Water                          Shelby Steele 

3rd Place                    Toxic                                                                    Madison Bigelow 

5th Place                    War of Hearts                                                    Hailey McHugh 

6th Place                    Believe                                                                Summer Neville 

High Score Senior Small Groups 
1st Place                    Up Town Girl                                                      Senior Team   

2nd Place                   Breathe                                                               Senior Team 

3rd Place                    Brittney                                                               Senior Team 

Large Group Adult Group 
1st Place                   Motown                                                               KHSOD Company 

2nd Place                  That Cat is High                                                   Adult Team 

Overall High Score 

Awards 


